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What’s Happening Los Angeles: March 2017

Mar 2, 2017 | 4:30 pm By Shaena Engle (https://www.thedailymeal.com/users/shaena-engle)

This month brings new restaurant openings and a variety of food festivals

Casey’s Irish Pub to Host Annual St. Patrick’s Day Street Festival

On March 17, Casey’s Irish Pub (http://www.thedailymeal.com/caseys-irish-pub) in downtown Los Angeles
will host the 44th Annual St. Patrick’s Day Festival. The 20-hour celebration will feature live DJ performances
and traditional Irish food and drinks.

Esters Wine Shop & Bar Launches New Lunch Menu

Swing by Santa Monica’s Esters Wine Shop & Bar (http://www.thedailymeal.com/esters-wine-shop-bar) for
the new lunch menu, including Happy Lunch specials for $15.

The Stand Opens in Pasadena

The Stand has opened its sixth location in Pasadena. The menu focuses on American Classics in a fast-casual
concept.

Bone Kettle Opens in Pasadena

Executive chef Erwin Tjahyadi has opened his bone broth concept restaurant in Pasadena. Open for lunch and
dinner, Bone Kettle’s (http://www.thedailymeal.com/restaurants/bone-kettle?venue_update=1) menu
focuses on Southeast Asian-inspired dishes.

All-Star Chef Classic Comes to LA Live
The All-Star Chef Classic comes to LA Live from March 8 to 11. The culinary event will host dinners, strolling

tastings, and cooking classes. For tickets, visit the website (http://www.allstarchefclassic.com/).

Celebrate International Fragrance Day with La Maison du Chocolat

International chocolatier La Maison du Chocolat is offering a 14-piece limited gift box capturing the notes of the
MUGLER fragrance Angel to celebrate International Fragrance Day (which is March 21). The gift box will be
available online (http://www.lamaisonduchocolat.us/).
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Downtown LA’s Bar Clacson Launches Aperitivo Hour

Bar Clacson (http://www.thedailymeal.com/bars/bar-clacson?venue_update=1), in downtown LA, has
launched a new Aperitivo Hour Tuesdays through Sundays from 5 to 7 p.m. Included are $10 cocktails, $5 beers,
and freshly made panini and bruschetta.

Tickets Are Now on Sale for Bon Appétit’s Vegas Uncork’d

Tickets are now on sale for Bon Appétit’s Vegas Uncork’d offering one-of-a-kind events from April 27to 30 ata
variety of Las Vegas’ top resorts. Get tickets online (http://www.vegasuncorked.com/).

Tomatomania Comes to LA

Tomatomania (http://tomatomania.com/), the world’s largest heirloom tomato seedling sale and gardening
event, is coming to the LA area in March. Dates include March 4 at the Wilshire Ebell Theater, March 11 at Fig
Earth Supply, and March 25 and 26 at Descanso Gardens.

Le Petit Paris Launches Weekend Brunch

Le Petit Paris (http://www.thedailymeal.com/le-petit-paris) in downtown LA has launched a new Sunday
brunch buffet from 11 a.m. to 3 p.m. at $49 per person.

Tickets Now on Sale for Palm Desert Food & Wine Festival

The 7th Annual Palm Desert Food & Wine Festival will be held on March 24 to 26. Guests can enjoy three days of
culinary events and wine and craft beer tastings at the El Paseo Shopping District. Purchase tickets online
(http://www.palmdesertfoodandwine.com/).

Tickets on Sale for Bacara Resort & Spa’s 4th Annual Santa Barbara Food & Wine Weekend

Tickets are now on sale for Bacara Resort & Spa’s 4th Annual Santa Barbara Food & Wine Weekend from April
7to 9. Held at the Bacara Resort, this year’s festival will feature LA culinary legend Nancy Silverton. Purchase
tickets online (http://meritagecollection.com/bacararesort/?NCK=8442760955).

For more Los Angeles dining and travel news, click here. (http://www.thedailymeal.com/los-angeles-
restaurant-guide)
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Seattle Becomes the Latest City to Place a Tax on
Soda
(https://www.thedailymeal.com/news/drink/seattle-
becomes-latest-city-place-tax-soda/060617)

The Seattle City Council voted to place a tax on sugary drinks, including most soda
(https://www.thedailymeal.com/news/drink/seattle-becomes-latest-city-place-tax-soda/060617)

Dallas’ Eddie T Closed Two Restaurants to Open One
Great One
(https://www.thedailymeal.com/eat/dallas-eddie-t-
closed-two-restaurants-open-one-great-one)

Despite recently shuttering two spots, a Dallas chef emerges with a fantastic Thai place
(https://www.thedailymeal.com/eat/dallas-eddie-t-closed-two-restaurants-open-one-great-one)

11 Ways to Maintain Your Fitness on Vacation
(https://www.theactivetimes.com/fitness/your-first-
time/11-ways-maintain-your-fitness-vacation)

(https://www.theactivetimes.com/fitness/your-first-time/11-ways-maintain-your-fitness-vacation)

This Summer's Solar Eclipse is Southern Illinois'
Chance to Shine
(https://www.thedailymeal.com/travel/summers-
solar-eclipse-southern-illinois-chance-shine)

For the best views in the country of the once-in-a-century solar eclipse make your way to Illinois
(https://www.thedailymeal.com/travel/summers-solar-eclipse-southern-illinois-chance-shine)
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It’s Never a Good Idea to Get Drunk at the Beach
(https://www.thedailymeal.com/eat/it-s-never-good-
idea-get-drunk-beach)

It may be tempting, but mixing alcohol, sun, and water isn’t smart
(https://www.thedailymeal.com/eat/it-s-never-good-idea-get-drunk-beach)

(https://www.thedailymeal.com/eat/it-s-never-good-idea-

get-drunk-beach)

The Most Unbelievable Temples in the World
(https://www.theactivetimes.com/travel/world/most-
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Eat Organic To Protect Your Brain

COMING UP NEXT
Kayser's Philosphy of Baking > 1:55 mins
Mittiee) Mise'sHidespldpbakigg) > 1:00 mins

RECIPE OF THE DAY
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New Adam Richman Show Postponed After Instagram Tirade (https://www.thedailymeal.com/new-adam-richman-show-postponed-after-instagram-
tirade)

9 Meats You Should Brine Besides Your Thanksgiving Turkey (https://www.thedailymeal.com/best-recipes/9-meats-you-should-brine-besides-your-
thanksgiving-turkey)

What are the Healthiest McDonald's Menu Items? (https://www.thedailymeal.com/healthiest-mcdonalds-menu-items)

Angry 7-Eleven Franchisee Opens ‘6-Twelve’ in Revenge (https://www.thedailymeal.com/angry-7-eleven-franchisee-opens-6-twelve-store-across-
street/6417)

How to Cook and Peel Hard-Boiled Eggs Perfectly Every Time (https://www.thedailymeal.com/cook/how-hard-boil-eggs-and-peel-them-perfectly-every-

time)

25 Things You Didn't Know About Your Favorite Fast Food Chains (https://www.thedailymeal.com/eat/25-things-you-didnt-know-about-your-favorite-
fast-food-chains)

25 Jaw-Dropping Wedding Cakes (https://www.thedailymeal.com/entertain/25-jaw-dropping-wedding-cakes)
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